

BR
42

8.10.
2021

**WPA 9218 of 2007
With
CAN 1 of 2011 (Old No.CAN 1802 of 2011)**

**M/s Eastern Globe & anr.
-vs-
State of West Bengal & Ors.
(Via Video Conference)**

Md. Salauddin
... for the petitioners

On the prayer of the learned advocate for the
petitioner, let the matter appear under the same heading
four weeks after vacation.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)